
Texas Funeral Directors Association 
List of Job Openings as of July 17, 2019 

 
Members of the Texas Funeral Directors Association are in bold print. 

 
This is a TFDA Member Benefit.   

Please NO Third Party or Employment Agency postings. 
 

Non-Members will be charged $100 for a 30 days listing 
The Job Bank will remain a free member service for TFDA Members for a 90 days listing.  

 

Panhandle Chapter 
La Grone Blackburn-Shaw Funeral Home Funeral Director/Embalmer 
Amarillo 
Contact:  Roger Allen 
Email resume:  roger.allen@carriageservices.com  
 

West Texas Chapter - none 
           
 

South Central Chapter 
Providence Funeral Home   Funeral Director/Embalmer 
Taylor 
Contact: Kim Huber 
Email resume: khuber@taylorprovidence.com 
 

South Texas Chapter 
Memorial Funeral Home    Funeral Director/Embalmer 
311 E. Expressway 83 
San Juan, TX 78589 
Contact:  Velma Sue Deleon 
(956) 279-8917 
 
Memorial Funeral Home 
208 East Canton 
Edinburg, TX 78539 
Contact:  Velma Sue Deleon 
(956) 279-8917 

 

North Texas Chapter 
Greenwood Funeral Homes ~ Cremation          Embalmer                                         
(817) 336-0584                                                          Monday-Friday 
Contact:  Human Resources Department Evenings 1p – 10p 
Email to: careers@locallyowned.org 
www.greenwoodfuneralhomes.com 
 
Lincoln Funeral Home and Memorial Park General Manager 
8100 Fireside Drive 
Dallas, TX 75217 
Contact: Greg Schoonmaker, VP, Operations 
(214) 398-8133 
Fax: (214) 398-8586 
Email resume: gschoonmaker@parklawncorp.com 
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Metroplex Embalming, LLC Full and Part time Funeral Director/ 
3043 Trevino Embalmer 
Grand Prairie, TX 
(682) 222-7140 
Contact: Mike Cunningham 
Email resume: mike@metroplexembalming.com 
 
Wade Family Funeral Home (2) Full time Funeral Director/Embalmer 
4140 West Pioneer Parkway Prefer dual License 
Arlington, TX  76013 (1) Licensed Crematory Operator 
(817) 274-9233 
Email resume: amy@wadefamilyfuneralhome.com      
 

East Chapter 
Sulllivan Funeral Home     Managing Partner 
Contact: Jason Buchbinder 
(713) 332-8543 
Email resume: Jason.buchbinder@carriageservices.com  
 
 

Southeast Chapter 
 
Melancon’s Funeral Home    Funeral Director/Embalmer  
Nederland, TX    
Contact: Craig Melancon 
Email resume: jcmelancon@gmail.com   

 

Out of State  - New Mexico 
 
Legacy Funeral Group    Funeral Director/Embalmer 
Roswell, NM 
Contact: Mirka Burt 
Email resume: mburt@legacyfuneralgroup.com 
 
Legacy Funeral Group    General Manager 
Roswell, NM 
Contact: Mirka Burt 
Email resume: mburt@legacyfuneralgroup.com 
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